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
priced businesses available.  610-3005.
For Sale: 65 acres with 3 natural springs
near San Ignacio.  Already subdivided
for sale of smaller lots. Only
$160,000USD. Motivated Seller. 621-
6524.
House For Sale: 2 bedroom 2 bath
upstairs.Two 1 bedroom apts. down. All
units furnished, A/C, ceiling fans, ap-
pliances, ceramic tile, hardwood cabi-
nets. Separate laundry room. Approx.
2600 sq.ft. for only $265,000USD. NO
Brokers. 621-6524.
House For Sale by Owner: Caye wa-

For Sale: South Ambergris Caye
beautiful beachfront lots directly
overlooking Barrier Reef, Caribbean
Sea. Very scarce, 3-4 mi south of San
Pedro town in nice homes area with
good roads and boat access, utilities,
cleared with good elevation and no
bridge tolls. Can have private pier
and extend beach 66' with seawall.
50’ beachfront x 110’ deep
-lot 1, w/ BEL power, BTL phone,
3mi south, USD219k
-lot 2, utilities nearby, 4mi south,
USD199k sfbayarealand@yahoo.com
-Commercial mixed use corner lots
in south San Pedro town, Ambergris
Caye on main roads with utilities in
good neigborhood near airport and
close to beaches. 50' x 75' USD109k
ea or 2 for total 7,500 sqft USD199k,
sfbayarealand@yahoo.com.
For Sale: 10.7 miles north - Fridge,
water system, stove, solar system,
sky light. Electricity paid for and

For Sale or Long Term Lease:
On the sea; also on the canal. 2

bedroom/2 bath; 1 & 2 bedrooms.
5 minutes from town.

Swimming pool, boat dock. Starting
at $129,000 US. Call: 226-2714,

608-6163 or e-mail:
drbarbara@chaffee.net

For Rent: Brand new casita in the
Mexico Rocks area.  A/C, private
pier, fully furnished.  $1000 BZ per
month + electric. Caye Manage-
ment 226-3077.
For Rent: Pescador Drive across
from Paradise Villas. Commercial
space, 800 sq. feet, air conditioned
on street level. 1,600 sq. ft. 2nd
level, including 800 sq. ft. rooftop wet
bar. Ideal restaurant/deli location.
226-2822.
For Rent: 1 fully furnished house by
San Pablo area. Couple only, no kids.
$1,000 Bze/month + utilities. Call
602-5055.
For Rent: One two bedroom - one
bathroom condo, conveniently located
on the beach, tenants have pool ac-
cess. Fully furnished, central A/C,
cable and water included. First and
last month deposit required -
US$850.00 per month. Call 604-2940
or 226-2297 for further details.
Retail Space for Rent: Main road
frontage just 1 block south of the new
bridge. $75 per week, electricity in-
cluded. Call 226-2239 for more in-
formation.
Apartment for Rent: Two first rate
2BDR American Style apartments
available. Utility savings. Must see.
$1,095 USD and $1,195 US dollars/
mo. 226-3720, lt@drey.com
For Rent: 1 bedroom apartment near
Living Word Church. Fully fur-
nished, gas and cable included. $900
per month plus electricity and water.
$900 deposit required. No pets - 610-
3005.

PROPERTY FOR SALE
For Sale: Beachfront Home at Mata
Grande - 3 bedrooms, 1/2 acre, pier.
Great location, super price -
$700,000 USD.
Diane Campbell - 226-5203 /
diane@dianecampbell.net
For Sale: San Pablo home with one
and two bedroom apartment down,
one bedroom up. Good neigborhood,
fenced yard, laundry, excellent
rental income. $225,000 USD. 610-
3506.
For Sale: Large Beach Home - Holi-
day Lands area.  Separate one bed-
room casita.  Pool, pier, caretaker’s
quarters and many extras.  White
sand beaches and beautiful views.
Priced reduced to $1.5 Million USD.
Diane Campbell 226-5203 /
diane@dianecampbell.net
For Sale: Revenue Producing - One
bedroom, Oceanfront condo for sale.
Presently rented on long term lease.
Great purchase opportunity. Owner
will consider financing. 226-3993.
For Sale: Land in Mexico Rocks area
- two second row lots - 75' X 260'
and 80' X 260'.  $75,000 USD for
each.
Diane Campbell 226-5203 /

For Sale: 480 sq. ft. modern cement
structure on prime Belize City lot in
Coral Grove off Coney Drive near the
Roe building. The lot is filled and is 75ft
X 80ft. Ideal for office or small apart-
ment. US $50,000 immediate full title.
Call Dr. Greg at 660-0423 or 227-6722.
For Sale: Move Away from Flood,
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